                                                                                   Утверждаю: 
                                                                              Директор__      Махмудова В. Г.


           План внеурочной деятельности в МКОУ «Шаумяновская ООШ»
                      в 1- 4 классах   на 2021– 2022 УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД


	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Итого 

	Направление 
	Деятельность 
	а
	б
	а
	б
	а
	б
	а
	б
	

	Общеинтеллектуальное
	
Веселый каллиграф
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2

	Спортивно-оздоровительное
	Шахматы
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	8

	Общекультурное
	Радуга красок
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	2

	
	Мастерилки 
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	2

	Социальное 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Духовно-нравственное
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Проектная деятельность
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Всего :
	
	1
	1
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	14



           

